Project
Catalog Number
Type
VLHBLED24-B
LED Highbay
SPECIFICATIONS									            			          OUTDOOR
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496	               www.versaledlighting.com
VLHBLED24-B
rev: 04262022
HOUSING
	- Die-cast aluminum housing painted in black
	- Corrosion resistant housing and hardware
	- OxyShield 9-stage anti-oxidation process
	- Silicone rubber gasket
ELECTRICAL
	- Quad Tap (QT) - 120/208/240/277V
	- 480V optional
	- 0-10V Dimming standard
	- Operating Temperature: -30oC - 50oC (-22oF - 122oF)
OPTICAL SYSTEM
	- Polycarbonate lens
	- High quality heat sinks for temperature control
	- IC current controlled LED circuits
	- CR>80
	- 4000K and 5000K standard
MOUNTING
	- Mounting hook standard
	- Yoke mounting bracket optional, provides 180o of adjustability
	- 1/2” conduit can be attached to yoke mounting bracket
	- Pendant Snap Hook available
CODE COMPLIANCE
	- cULus Listed for Wet Locations
	- IP65 Rated
	- DLC Listed
WARRANTY
	- 5 Year
	- 10 Year Available
CATALOG #	    	           WATTAGE              LUMENS                Driver
VLHBLED24-B-98L-QT-*	   98W	 14,000 Lumens		 120-277V
VLHBLED24-B-150L-QT-*	 150W	 20,000 Lumens		 120-277V
VLHBLED24-B-200L-QT-*	 200W	 28,000 Lumens		 120-277V
VLHBLED24-B-240L-QT-*	 240W	 32,000 Lumens		 120-277V
VLHBLED24-B-101L-480V-*	 101W	 14,000 Lumens			  480V
VLHBLED24-B-149L-480V-*	 149W	 20,000 Lumens			  480V
VLHBLED24-B-200L-480V-*	 200W	 28,000 Lumens			  480V
VLHBLED24-B-238L-480V-*	 238W	 34,000 Lumens			  480V
*Specify 40K, 50K
ORDERING INFORMATION
98W/101W/149W/150W
6.6”
OPTIONS (Factory Installed)
MODS	 -   Microwave Occupancy and Dimming Sensor
10YR	 -   10 Year Warranty
ACCESSORIES (Ships on Side)
VLHBLED24-B-SH		  -   Pendant Snap Hook
VLHBLED24-B-AY-S		  -   Yoke Bracket - 98W/101W/149W/150W Models
VLHBLED24-B-AY-L		  -   Yoke Bracket - 200W/238W/240W Models
VLHBLED24-B-AR90-S	 -   90o Aluminum Reflector - 98W/101W/149W/150W Models
VLHBLED24-B-AR90-L	 -   90o Aluminum Reflector - 200W/238W/240W Models
VLHBLED24-B-PR90-S	 -   90o Polycarbonate Reflector - 98W/101W/149W/150W Models
VLHBLED24-B-PR90-L	 -   90o Polycarbonate Reflector - 200W/238W/240W Models
VLHBLED24-B-REM		  -   Sensor Remote Control
11.8”
7.4”
14.2”
200W/239W/240W